ProLED Area
Light Series
Specifications
Description
The SekTor Area Light offers a modern, sleek diecast design which optimizes heat dissipation and thermal flow. The
precision TIR optics illuminate the entire optical aperture, creating a visual comfort appearance without sacrificing
performance. The SekTor Area Light comes standard with a pre-installed, easy access controls port that readily
accepts the quick connect DC motion sensor.  With multiple installer friendly mounting options and hundreds of possible

CATALOG #:
Product Description
Ordering Information
LED Luminaires
Page 2/8 Rev Date: 04/05/21 Halco Lighting Technologies 2940 Pacific Drive | Norcross, GA 30071 | Toll Free 800.677.3334 | Phone 770.242.3612 | Fax 800.880.0822 | halcolighting.com | Atlanta | Chicago |
Cleveland | Houston | Los Angeles | Phoenix © 2020 Halco Lighting Technologies, LLC. All rights reserved. Halco and ProLED are registered trademarks of Halco Lighting
Technologies. All sizes and specifications are subject to change
* For Options and Non-Stock Items - Lead Times Apply
** Mounting Ordered Separately
Series – Wattage – Distribution – CCT – Voltage – Options
SAL = SekTor Area Light
100 = 100 Watts
150 = 150 Watts
200 = 200 Watts
240 = 240 Watts
300 = 300 Watts
T2 = Type II*
T3 = Type III
T4 = Type IV*
T5 = Type V
40 = 4000K
50 = 5000K
U = 120 277 VAC
H = 347-480 VAC*
7PR = 7 Pin Receptacle
w/Photocell*
SPD = 10kVA Surge Suppression*
Product SKU Product Code Product Description
24850 SAL-100-T3-40-U SekTor Area, 100W, Type 3,  4000K, 120-277 UNV Voltage
24851 SAL-100-T5-40-U SekTor Area, 100W, Type 5,  4000K, 120-277 UNV Voltage
24852 SAL-100-T3-50-U SekTor Area, 100W, Type 3,  5000K, 120-277 UNV Voltage
24853 SAL-100-T5-50-U SekTor Area, 100W, Type 5,  5000K, 120-277 UNV Voltage
24854 SAL-150-T3-40-U SekTor Area, 150W, Type 3,  4000K, 120-277 UNV Voltage
24855 SAL-150-T5-40-U SekTor Area, 150W, Type 5,  4000K, 120-277 UNV Voltage
24856 SAL-150-T3-50-U SekTor Area, 150W, Type 3,  5000K, 120-277 UNV Voltage
24857 SAL-150-T5-50-U SekTor Area, 150W, Type 5,  5000K, 120-277 UNV Voltage
24858 SAL-200-T3-40-U SekTor Area, 200W, Type 3,  4000K, 120-277 UNV Voltage
24859 SAL-200-T5-40-U SekTor Area, 200W, Type 5,  4000K, 120-277 UNV Voltage
24860 SAL-200-T3-50-U SekTor Area, 200W, Type 3,  5000K, 120-277 UNV Voltage
24861 SAL-200-T5-50-U SekTor Area, 200W, Type 5,  5000K, 120-277 UNV Voltage
24862 SAL-240-T3-40-U SekTor Area, 240W, Type 3,  4000K, 120-277 UNV Voltage
24863 SAL-240-T5-40-U SekTor Area, 240W, Type 5,  4000K, 120-277 UNV Voltage
24864 SAL-240-T3-50-U SekTor Area, 240W, Type 3,  5000K, 120-277 UNV Voltage
24865 SAL-240-T5-50-U SekTor Area, 240W, Type 5,  5000K, 120-277 UNV Voltage
24866 SAL-300-T3-40-U SekTor Area, 300W, Type 3,  4000K, 120-277 UNV Voltage
24867 SAL-300-T5-40-U SekTor Area, 300W, Type 5,  4000K, 120-277 UNV Voltage
24868 SAL-300-T3-50-U SekTor Area, 300W, Type 3,  5000K, 120-277 UNV Voltage
24869 SAL-300-T5-50-U SekTor Area, 300W, Type 5,  5000K, 120-277 UNV Voltage
Mounting Arms
24870 SEK-SF SekTor Slipfit Knuckle Mount
24871 SEK-QM SekTor Straight Arm Quick Mount
24872 SEK-TR SekTor Trunnion Mount
24908 SEK-PM SekTor Adjustable Pole Mount
Accessories
24875 DCMS DC Motion Bi-Level Motion Sensor
24876 DCMS-REM DC Motion Bi-Level Motion Sensor Remote
24878 SAL-BLS-SM SekTor Backlight Shield (100W-150W)
24879 SAL-BLS-L SekTor Backlight Shield (200W-300W)
24880 SAL-SS-SM SekTor Side Shield (100W-150W)
24881 SAL-SS-L SekTor Side Shield (200W-300W)
St
oc